
STAT List 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Acetaminophen, Serum 
Activated Partial Thromboplastin Time (APTT), Blood 
Alanine Aminotransferase (ALT/SGPT), Plasma or Serum 
Albumin, Plasma or Serum 
Alcohol (Ethanol), Qualitative, Random, Urine 
Alcohol (Ethanol), Quantitative, Plasma or Serum 
Alkaline Phosphatase, Plasma or Serum 
Ammonia (NH3), Plasma   

Amylase, Plasma or Serum 
Amphetamine/Methamphetamine urine screen 
Aspartate Aminotransferase (AST/SGOT), Plasma or Serum 
Barbiturates Screen, Urine 
Benzodiazepines Screen, Urine 
Bilirubin, Direct, Plasma or Serum 
Bilirubin, Neonatal, Blood 
Bilirubin, Total, Plasma or Serum 
Blood Urea Nitrogen (BUN), Plasma, Serum or Urine 
Buprenorphine Screen, Urine 
Calcium, Total, Plasma or Serum 
Cannabinoids Screen, Urine 
Carbamazepine, Total, Plasma or Serum 
Cell Count, Spinal Fluid 
Cell Count, Synovial Fluid 
Chloride, Plasma or Serum 
Cocaine Metabolite Screen, Urine 
Complete Blood Count (CBC) with Automated Differential 
Complete Blood Count (CBC) with Manual Differential 
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel 
Cortisol, Serum 
COVID, Influenza, RSV PCR 
Creatine Kinase (CK), Plasma or Serum 
Creatinine, Plasma or Serum 
Crossmatch, Blood (Leuko-Reduced Red Cells) 
Culture, Blood 
D-Dimer, Blood 
Digoxin, Plasma or Serum 
Direct Coombs, Blood 
Electrolyte Panel 
Fentanyl screen, urine 
Fibrinogen, Blood 
Gentamicin, Serum 
GC/Chlamydia PCR 
Glucose, Plasma or Serum 
Glucose, Spinal Fluid 
Gram Stain 
Human Chorionic Gonadotropin (hCG), Beta, Quantitative, 
Plasma or Serum 
Iron-Binding Capacity, Serum 
Iron, Serum 
KOH Preparation 
Lipase, Body Fluid, Plasma or Serum 
Lithium, Serum 
Magnesium, Plasma or Serum 

Methadone Screen, Urine 
Monospot (Heterophile), Serum 
NT-Pro B-Type Natriuretic Peptide (BNP), Plasma 
Occult Blood, Stool 
Opiates Screen, Urine 
Osmolality, Random, Urine 
Osmolality, Serum 
Oxycodone Screen, Urine 
Phenobarbital, Plasma or Serum 
Phenytoin (Dilantin), Total, Plasma or Serum 
Phosphorus, Plasma or Serum 
Platelet Count 
Potassium, Plasma or Serum 
Pregnancy Test, Qualitative, Serum 
Pregnancy Test, Qualitative, Urine 
Protein, Total, Spinal Fluid 
Protein, Total, Urine 
Prothrombin Time, Blood 
Rapid Strep Screen 
Reticulocyte Count, Blood 
Salicylate, Plasma or Serum 
Sedimentation Rate, Blood 
Sodium, Plasma or Serum 
Specific Gravity, 24 Hour, Urine 
Specific Gravity, Body Fluid 
Specific Gravity, Random, Urine 
Theophylline, Plasma or Serum 
Tobramycin, Plasma or Serum 
Trichomonas PCR 
Troponin I (High Sensitive), Plasma or Serum 
Type and Screen, Blood 
Uric Acid, Plasma or Serum 
Urinalysis, Routine 
Urinalysis, Routine, Culture (If Indicated) 
Valproic Acid, Plasma or Serum 
Vancomycin, Plasma or Serum 
WBC, Stool 


